

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-					Permanent restoration
					of road from T02 to
					Sirwara
N/A:-					Gopal Kumar Singh
Agg NO:-					05 F2/ 2021-22
D.O.S:-					10.7.2021
D.O.C:-					09.7.2021

Measurement

① Earthwork in excavation of foundation --- as per

technical specification.

Abt :-	2x2x5.30x3.2x1.80	= 214.272 M ³
R/W :-	2x4x1.267x2.943x1.80	= 53.694 "
F YDS	2x1x8.90x3.266x0.250	= 14.533 "
C/W	2x2x12.20x1.0x1.80	= 87.840 "
C/W	2x2x0.6x1.0x1.80	= 4.32 "
C/W	2x2x2.10x1.00x1.800	= 15.12 M ³
Flooring ys	2x10.20x0.60x0.250	= 3.060 "
Flooring ys	2x10.20x2.10x0.25	= 10.71 "
		= 403.549 M ³

② Sand filling in foundation.

--- as per tech. specs.

$$2 \times 8.90 \times 5.625 \times 0.10 = 10.012 \text{ M}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1.) Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder ----- etc.					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(32)					
177.84M ³ @ Rs 237.43/M ³ Rs= 42,225=00					
(2.) Construction of granular sub base Gr-1 by providing ----- tech.sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(32)					
28.220 M ² @ Rs 3290.83/M ² Rs= 92867=00					
(3.) P/s spreading & compaction stone aggregate WBM-Gr-B ----- as per tech.sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(33)					
58.500 M ³ @ Rs 4151.32/M ³ Rs= 2,42,852=00					
(4.) P&A primer coat with Bitumen emulsion SS-1 ----- as per tech. specs.					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(33)					
780.00 M ² @ Rs 49.41/M ² Rs= 38540=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing RCC M-25 in deck slab ---- as per tech. specs. Qty vide TMB PNO-(29) 48.672 M ³ @ Rs 790772/M ³ Rs = 38488500					
(14) supplying, placing and filling HYSD bar ---- as per tech sp. Qty vide TMB PNO-(30) 4.668 MT @ Rs Limit 4.49 MT @ Rs 63763.59/MT Rs = 28629900					
(15) Providing and filling joint sealing compound ---- tech. specs. Qty vide TMB PNO-(30) 30.00M @ Rs 39.75/RM Rs = 119300					
(16) Providing weepholes in abutment ---- as per tech. specs. Qty vide TMB PNO-(31) 84 NOS @ Rs 110.32/NOS Rs = 926700					
(17) Drainage spout as per tech. specs. Qty vide TMB PNO-(31) 8 NOS @ Rs 723.48/NOS Rs = 578800					

0593-20

Material statement